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Peg Booth
Department of Human Services

540 Cedar Street
St. Paul, MN 55155

651-431-2376
peg.booth@state.mn.us
Kelly Christenson
Mn/DOT

395 John Ireland Blvd.
St. Paul MN 55155
651-366-4184
kelly.christenson@state.mn.us
Jill Keen
Dept. of Human Rights

625 Robert St. N
St. Paul, MN 55155

651-539-1094

Jill.Keen@state.mn.us
Linda Lingen
State Services for the Blind

2200 University Ave. #240
St. Paul, MN 55104

651-642-0504

linda.lingen@state.mn.us
Jayne Spain
Education Dept.

1500 Hwy 36 W, Roseville, MN 55113

651-582-8515

Jayne.spain@state.mn.us
Ana Gomez

Dept of Revenue
600 N Robert St, 4th Floor

St. Paul, MN 55101
651-556-6042

ana.gomez@state.mn.us

Barb Fonkert
Dept. of Public Safety

444 Cedar Street, Suite 223, St. Paul, MN 55101 651-201-7428

barb.fonkert@state.mn.us
Ron Quade
Veteran’s Home and Veteran’s Affairs

5101 Minnehaha Ave. S.
Minneapolis, MN 55417

612-970-5662

ron.quade@vba.va.gov
Colleen Wieck

Gov’s Council on Developmental Disabilities

370 Centennial Office Building

658 Cedar Street, St Paul MN 55155

651-296-9964

Colleen.Wieck@state.mn.us
Barb Dalbec
Mn Department of Health

85 E 7th Place

St. Paul MN 55164-0882

barb.dalbec@state.mn.us
(Jeanne Carls often attends in place of Barb Dalbec, although she is not an official ExOfficio: they both asked to be updated on our information. Jeanne is at: 651-201-3654, jeanne.carls@state.mn.us)
Gail Lundeen
DEED
First National Bank Building

332 Minnesota Street, Suite E-200

St. Paul MN 55101

gail.lundeen@state.mn.us
